MILLTEe

S PORT

it

VEHICLE sSKODA OCTAVIA MK4 ETSI 1.4

TEAR

PART NUMBER

1. MSSK30
M8X35BZP
S8MMWASHER
M8BZPFLNUT

2. MSSK31REP
CHC66.5SS

3. MSSK32
CHC66.5SS

4. MSSK33
CHC66.5SS

5. MSSE155
F3031
M1035BZP
TOMMWASHER
M1OFLNUT

6. MSSE156
CHC66.5SS

7. MSSK34
CHC66.5SS

Master Copy Approved By: D Turner
Issue N°: 2

DESCRIPTION

ADAPTER

M8 X 35MM LONG BOLT
8MM WASHER

M8 FLANGE NUT

CENTRE SECTION REP PIPE

66.5MM CLAMP

FRONT CONN PIPE
66.5MM CLAMP

REAR CONN PIPE
66.5MM CLAMP

REAR SECTION

GASKET

M10 X 35MM LONG BOLT
10MM WASHER

M10 FLANGE NUT

OUTLET PIPE
66.5MM CLAMP

OUTLET PIPE
66.5MM CLAMP

STSTEM NO
NOTES

QUANTITY

NNN —

—

N N NNN — =

N N

PAGE |10F1
Date: 07/11/2023



